KROUZKY PRO 2. STUPEN

Florbal

Zdravotni

Tanecni
Rybarsky
Strelecky

Keramika

Keramika

Vytvarny

J. Vesela

E. Rozmarinova

Soukalova
J. Lir

J. Sykora

E. Rozmarinova

J. Mazankova

J. KoZena

6.-9. tr.

6.-9. tr.

6.-9. tr.

6.-9. tr.

6.-9. tr.

6.-9. tr.

6.-9. tr.

6.-9. tr.

dle rozpisu

7.00-7.40
(den se upresni)

pa
po 15.10
st

po 15. 15-16. 45
(1x za 14 dni)

¢t 15. 15-16. 45

st 15. 15.-16. 45



Carving J. Syslova 6. -9. ti. ut 14. 00-15. 30
(vyrezavani ovoce, zeleniny) (liché)

Stolni tenis J. Sysel 6. -9. ti. ut 14.40 -15. 40



